
Breakfast

Wraps & Salads

Traditional 
Two Egg Breakfast
Two eggs, bacon or sausage
with home fries.

Breakfast Wrap
3 eggs, bacon or sausage,
peppers, onion, cheese, home
fries and your choice of mayo
or chipotle mayo.

Chicken wrap
Chicken with lettuce, tomato,
cheese, peppers and onion
with your choice of either
mayo, chipotle mayo, buffalo,
BBQ or ranch.

Club Wrap
Turkey and bacon with
lettuce, tomato and cheese
with your choice of either
mayo, chipotle mayo, buffalo,
BBQ or ranch.

Caesar Wrap
Chicken with lettuce, bacon
bits and parmesan cheese
tossed in Caesar dressing.

Veggie Wrap

Caesar Salad
Crisp romaine lettuce, topped
with bacon bits, croutons and
shredded parmesan cheese
and Caesar dressing.

$14.95

$14.95

$14.50

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$9.95

Mains

Chicken Strips
Breaded chicken strips with
choice of dipping sauce.
2 piece
4 piece

Clubhouse
Toasted triple decker
sandwich with sliced 
turkey, lettuce, tomato,
 bacon and mayo.

Toasted BLT
Breaded chicken strips with
choice of dipping sauce.

Stanley’s Burger
4oz beef or plant based
burger with tomato, onion,
lettuce and pickles. 
Add Bacon $2.00
Add Cheese $1.00

Chicken Wings
1lb of breaded wings with
your choice of dipping sauce.

Stanley’s Chicken Burger
Breaded chicken breast,
tomato, onion and lettuce.
Add Bacon $2.00
Add Cheese $1.00

Brisket Sandwich
BBQ brisket, pickled red onion
on a sesame seeded bun.

Philly Steak Style Sandwich
6oz shaved steak with
peppers, mushrooms, onions
and cheese.

Snack Basket
Choice of 3 items. Mozzarella
sticks, chicken wings, spears
or poppers.

$11.95
$14.99

$17.95

$11.95

$16.95

$19.95

$16.95

$19.95

$19.95

$19.95

Sides

French Fries

Waffle Fries

Onion Rings

Sweet Potato Fries

Poutine

Battered Pickle Spears
Five pickle spears lightly
coated in a tangy dill
breading.

Mozza Sticks
Five breaded mozzarella
sticks.

Jalapeño Poppers
Red jalapeno peppers stuffed
with tangy chili cream cheese
coated in breadcrumbs & red
and green jalapeno flakes.

$5.95

$6.95

$6.95

$6.95

$8.95

$5.85

$5.95

$8.25

$8.25

S T A N L E Y ’ S  S U N S E T  G R I L L

All mains come with fries. Substitutions can be made at an extra cost. All prices subject to applicable taxes. 



Beer
Coors Light  4.2%

Coors Original  5.0%

Miller Lite  4.2%

Molson Ultra  3.0%

Olands Export  5.0%

Heineken  5.0%

Coors Edge  <0.5%

Spirits
Nova Scotia Vodka

Nova Scotia Gin

Nova Scotia White Rum

JD Shore Dark Rum

JD Shore Spiced Rum

Authentic Rye

Fireball

Coolers
Coors Seltzer

Fruit Punch

Blue Raspberry

Strawberry

Peach

Mango Sunset

Pineapple Colada

Watermelon Daiquiri

Shooters
B52

Tropical

Island Thunder

Pussy Cat

Fire Ball

Blue Lobster 

Peach

Raspberry Lemonade

Lemon & Lime

$6.10

$6.10

$6.10

$6.10

$6.10

$6.10

$5.25

$5.22

$5.22

$5.22

$5.22

$5.22

$5.22

$5.22

$7.85

$7.85

$7.85

$7.85

$7.85

$7.85

$7.85

1oz 2oz

$6.10

$5.22

$5.22

$5.22

$5.22

$5.22

drink menu

$6.10

Mott’s Clamato

Original

Spicy

$6.10
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