STANLEY'S SUNSET GRILL

Breakfast		Mains		Sides	
Traditional Two Egg Breakfast Two eggs, bacon or sausage with home fries.	\$14.95	Chicken Strips Breaded chicken strips with choice of dipping sauce. 2 piece 4 piece	\$11.95 \$14.99	French Fries Waffle Fries Onion Rings	\$5.95 \$6.95 \$6.95
Breakfast Wrap 3 eggs, bacon or sausage, peppers, onion, cheese, home fries and your choice of mayc or chipotle mayo.	\$14.95	Clubhouse Toasted triple decker sandwich with sliced turkey, lettuce, tomato, bacon and mayo.	\$17.95	Sweet Potato Fries Poutine Battered Pickle Spears	\$6.95 \$8.95 \$5.85
		Toasted BLT Breaded chicken strips with choice of dipping sauce.	\$11.95	Five pickle spears lightly coated in a tangy dill breading.	\$5.95
Wraps ど Salads		Stanley's Burger 4oz beef or plant based	\$16.95	Mozza Sticks Five breaded mozzarella sticks.	\$8.25
Chicken wrap Chicken with lettuce, tomato, cheese, peppers and onion with your choice of either mayo, chipotle mayo, buffalo,	\$14.50	burger with tomato, onion, lettuce and pickles. Add Bacon \$2.00 Add Cheese \$1.00		Jalapeño Poppers Red jalapeno peppers stuffed with tangy chili cream cheese coated in breadcrumbs & red	\$8.25
BBQ or ranch. Club Wrap	\$14.95	Chicken Wings 1lb of breaded wings with your choice of dipping sauce.	\$19.95	and green jalapeno flakes.	
Turkey and bacon with lettuce, tomato and cheese with your choice of either mayo, chipotle mayo, buffalo, BBQ or ranch.		Stanley's Chicken Burger Breaded chicken breast, tomato, onion and lettuce. Add Bacon \$2.00 Add Cheese \$1.00	\$16.95		
Caesar Wrap Chicken with lettuce, bacon	\$14.95	Brisket Sandwich	\$19.95		
bits and parmesan cheese tossed in Caesar dressing.		BBQ brisket, pickled red onion on a sesame seeded bun.			
Veggie Wrap	\$14.95	Philly Steak Style Sandwich 6oz shaved steak with	\$19.95		
Caesar Salad Crisp romaine lettuce, topped with bacon bits, croutons and	\$9.95	peppers, mushrooms, onions and cheese.			
shredded parmesan cheese and Caesar dressing.		Snack Basket Choice of 3 items. Mozzarella sticks, chicken wings, spears or poppers.	\$19.95		

STANLEY'S SUNSET GRILL

DRINK MENU

Beer			Coolers	
Coors Light 4.2%	\$6.10		Coors Seltzer	\$6.10
Coors Original 5.0%	\$6.10		Fruit Punch	Mango Sunset
Miller Lite 4.2%	\$6.10		Blue Raspberry	Pineapple Colada
Molson Ultra 3.0%	\$6.10		Strawberry	Watermelon Daiquiri
Olands Export 5.0%	\$6.10		Peach	
Heineken 5.0%	\$6.10			
Coors Edge < 0.5%	\$5.25		Blue Lobster	\$6.10
-			Peach	
			Raspberry Lemond	ıde
			Lemon & Lime	
Spirits	1oz	2oz		
Nova Scotia Vodka	\$5.22	\$7.85	Mott's Clamato	\$6.10
Nova Scotia Gin	\$5.22	\$7.85	Original	
Nova Scotia White Rum	\$5.22	\$7.85	Spicy	
JD Shore Dark Rum	\$5.22	\$7.85		
JD Shore Spiced Rum	\$5.22	\$7.85	Shooters	
Authentic Rye	\$5.22	\$7.85	B52	\$5.22
Fireball	\$5.22	\$7.85	Tropical	\$5.22
			Island Thunder	\$5.22
			Pussy Cat	\$5.22
			Fire Ball	\$5.22
			o Ban	70.22